Sales Availability

Development: Clarence Court, Aberaman

Telephone: 01685 878525 or 07966 437744

Sales Advisor: Diane Phillips

Email: sales@wdlhomes.co.uk

Opening Hours: Friday - Sunday: 11am - 5pm

Property

The Oak

The Oak

The Larch

The Ash

The Maple

The Birch

The Birch

The Ash

The Oak

The Oak

The EIm

The Oak

The EIm

The Maple

27/06/2020

Description

3 Bedroom detached

3 Bedroom Semi-detached

3 Bedroom Semi-detached

3 Bedroom detached

3 Bedroom Semi-detached

3 Bedroom Semi-detached

3 Bedroom Semi-detached

3 Bedroom Semi-detached

3 Bedroom Semi-detached

3 Bedroom Semi-detached

3 Bedroom with attached single garage

3 Bedroom with attached single garage

3 Bedroom with attached single garage

3 Bedroom detached with single garage

1058

971

218

934

934

971

218

218

218

218

218

918

£182,495

£177,495

£179,995

£182,495

£182,495

£182,495

£182,495

£179,995

£177,495

£177,495

£184,995

£182,495

£184,995

£184,995



