## Sales Availability

## Development: Clarence Court, Aberaman

Telephone: 01685 878525 or 07966 437744

Sales Advisor: Diane Phillips

Email: sales@wdlhomes.co.uk

Opening Hours: Friday - Sunday: 11am - 5pm



<u>Property</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Plot</u>	<u>Sq Ft</u>	<u>Price</u>
The Oak	3 Bedroom detached	1	918	£182,495
The Oak	3 Bedroom Semi-detached	2	918	£177,495
The Larch	3 Bedroom Semi-detached	3	1058	£179,995
The Ash	3 Bedroom detached	4	971	£182,495
The Maple	3 Bedroom Semi-detached	5	918	£182,495
The Birch	3 Bedroom Semi-detached	6	934	£182,495
The Birch	3 Bedroom Semi-detached	7	934	£182,495
The Ash	3 Bedroom Semi-detached	8	971	£179,995
The Oak	3 Bedroom Semi-detached	9	918	£177,495
The Oak	3 Bedroom Semi-detached	10	918	£177,495
The Elm	3 Bedroom with attached single garage	11	918	£184,995
The Oak	3 Bedroom with attached single garage	12	918	£182,495
The Elm	3 Bedroom with attached single garage	14	918	£184,995
The Maple	3 Bedroom detached with single garage	15	918	£184,995